Name

Tony Andersson

Stefan Hjertén

Jan ”plattis” Plateryd
Lars-Ake "hylla” Nilsson
Tomas Johansson

Olle Palmqvist
Mikael Bender
Ake Hermansson
Jan Hemmingsson
Mats Larsson

Bo Lundin

Per Johansson

Dan Quist

Bjorn Gothe

Mobile

+46 708242108

+46 705780635

+46 707670124

+46 707236806

+46 734230905

+46 707148374
+46 708150327
+46 706768421

+46 703486967
+46 733503668
+46 706774366
+46 702065382

+46 705205890

+46 761060166

City

Tollsjo
Boras

Helsingborg
Blentarp

Raa
Stockholm
Varing
Iggesund
Morsil
Stallarholmen
Ljungbyholm
Uppsala

Kalmar

Nykdping

Help Guide

Email address

tony@goldwing.nu

sparregatan26@gmail.com

plattis.customparts@telia.com

lars.akesson@cri.se

tomas-johansson@live.se

olle@motoraction.com

mikael.benderwilsson@outlook.com

ikesweden@hotmail.com

jan@dataproffs.nu

mgl@telia.com

bossegw@telia.com

pervinge@hotmail.se

dan.qvist@telia.com

bjornns@gmail.com

What is available

Complete motorcycle workshop

Complete motorcycle workshop

Lift for motorcycle, fix
punctures, can also pick up
motorcycle

Lift for motorcycle, few parts
available, new tires, fix
puncture, can also pick up
motorcycle

Approx. location
on the map

C11
C11
C13
D13
C13

F9
D10
E7

D6
E10
E12
E9
E12

E10
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